
 Unit

Grade Course
Exam 

Hall/Groups
Date Day Time Lecturer

GRAMMAR I 08/12/2025 Tuesday Dr. Abdurahman, Ms. Fatima

INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGY 14/8/2025 Thursday Dr. Dogan Ozdamir

LISTEING SPEAKING I 17/8/2025 Sunday Ms. Mardin

KURDOLOGY I 19/8/2025 Tuesday Mr. Kosrat

TECHNICAL ENGLISH 21/8/2025 Thursday Dr. Abdurahman 

GRAMMARII 24/8/2025 Sunday Dr. Abdurahman, Ms. Fatima

READING WRITING II 26/8/2025 Tuesday Mr. Adem

INTRODUCTION TO ZOOLOGY 26/8/2025 Tuesday Ms. Sawsan

LISTENING SPEAKING II 28/8/2025 Thursday Ms. Mardin

KURDOLOGY II 31/8/2025 Sunday Mr. Kosrat

INTRODUCTION TO BOTANY 09/02/2025 Tuesday Dr. Abdurahman 

INVERTEBRATE 13/8/2025 Wednesday Ms. Sawsan

PLANT TAXONOIMY 13/8/2025 Wednesday Dr. Abdurahman 

INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 18/8/2025 Monday Dr. Aziza

PLANT ANATOMY 18/8/2025 Monday Dr. Abdurahman 

ENTOMOLOGY 20/8/2025 Wednesday Dr. Saber

PRINCIPLES AND METHODS OF 

INSTRUCTION
25/8/2025 Monday Dr. Aziza

ACADEMIC WRITING 27/8/2025 Wednesday Mr. Behcet

EDUCATIONAL PSYCOLOGY 08/12/2025 Tuesday Dr. Suzan

GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 08/12/2025 Tuesday Ms. Heshu

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 14/8/2025 Thursday Mr. Harmand

IMMUNOLOGY 17/8/2025 Sunday Ms. Zhikal

ECOLOGY 19/8/2025 Tuesday Dr. Saber

MYCOLOGY 21/8/2025 Thursday Dr. Saber

PARASITOLOGY 24/8/2025 Sunday Ms. Sawsan

EMBRYOLOGY 26/8/2025 Tuesday Ms. Zhikal

GENETICS 28/8/2025 Thursday Mr. Harmand

VIROLOGY 31/8/2025 Sunday Ms. Heshu

HISTOLOGY Ms. Heshu

Grade 4 CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT 13/8/2025 Wednesday Dr. Mustafa 

MEDICAL BACTERIA 13/8/2025 Wednesday Ms. Heshu

RESEARCH METHOD 18/8/2025 Monday Dr. Abdurahman 

BIOSTATISTICS 20/8/2025 Wednesday Mr. Harmand

FUNDAMENTALS OF GUIDANCE AND 

CONSULING 
25/8/2025 Monday Dr. Suzan

Head of Department

Mr. Harmand A. Hama

MAKE UP EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE   

Examination Committee

Faculty of Education Department of Biology Education

Grade 1 141 10:00-12:00

Grade 2 141 10:00-12:00

Grade 3 141 10:00-12:00

Head of Departmental Examination Committee

Ms. Zhikal Omar Khudhur

141 10:00-12:00


